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Zimmermann
Gubser
Imhof
Reichmuth
Hug

Alves
Schrepfer
Koppel
Kohler
Kessler
Bonderer
Manhart
Reichmuth
Vetsch
Doka
Stricker
Schaufelberger
Schneider
Kohler
Beeler
Schlegel
Brunner
Taisch
Baumer
Hobi

Nigg

Gall
Stabler
Fleischmann
Lampert
Zylka
Gridling
Willi

Bislin
Kiihne
Stocker
Kohler
Frey

Basha

Vorname

Reto
Noah
Lorena
Myriam
Vanessa
Stefan
Fabian
Dominik
Luca
Marcin
Fabian
Bianca
Samuel
Martin
Joél
Timo
Riccarda
Silas

Jan
Lukas
Urs
Gabriel
Gian Luca
Ralf
Pascal
Jakob
Tim
Tanja
Cindy
Alessia
Erik

Jan

Livia
Maja
Daniela
Samuel
Myriam
Florian
Ardian

Kurs 1

Kursort

Vilters
Walenstadt
Mols

Mols
Sargans
Mols

Mols

Mols
Sargans
Vilters
Taminatal
Mols

Mols

Mels
Sargans
Walenstadt
Vilters
Mols
Sargans
Flums-Grossberg
Flums-Grossberg
Mols
Vilters
Mols

Mels
Taminatal
Walenstadt
Vilters
Mols
Sargans
Vilters
Flums-Grossberg
Mels
Taminatal
Taminatal
Sargans
Taminatal
Vilters
Mels

2016

Kurs
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Ig

2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
2001
1999
1998
2000
1997
2001
2001
1999
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
1999
1999
2000
1998
2001
2001
1999
1999
1996
2000
1999
2001
2000
1998
1996

Punkte

93
90
89
89
88
88
88
87
86
85
83
82
82
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
69
69

Kurs 1

TS

92
97
91
92
93
86
93
79
92
91
90
90
88
92
83
99
87
88
93
78
100
85
76
97
84
82
80
94
94
82
97
88
84
91
83
99
74
84
81

Kranz
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Kunz
Rubin
Berchtold
Zimmermann
Gantner
Vogt
Wildhaber
Willi
Imhof
Sprecher
Kohler
Kurath
Mannhart
Willi
Kihne

Cyril
Sereina
Richard
Cédric
Andrin
Roland
Christian
Alain
Sabrina
Andri
Christof
Marco
Philipp
Patrick
Beda

Kurs 1

Mels

Mols

Sargans

Sargans

Mels

Taminatal
Flums-Grossberg
Mols

Mols

Taminatal
Taminatal
Flums-Grossberg
Vilters

Mels

Taminatal
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2000
2001
2001
1999
2001
2000
2001
2000
1999
2001
1999
2000
1998
2000
1999

69
67
67
67
66
66
65
64
62
60
58
57
54
50
40

80
86
86
78
77
78
87
77
95
96
73
65
84
39
49



